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Micro Premium
Instrument usD Instrument uUsD
EURUSD 9 EURUSD 9
GBPUSD 12.6 GBPUSD 12.6
USDJPY 7.11 USDJPY 7.11
USDCHF 12.09 USDCHF 12.09
EURGBP 8.55 EURGBP 8.3325
EURIJPY 8.3325 EURJPY 11.2875
EURCHF 11.2875 EURCHF 2.85
GBPJPY 12.6675 GBPJPY 12.6675
GBPCHF 12.885 GBPCHF 12.885
AUDUSD 11.25 AUDUSD 11.25
NZDUSD 12.15 NZDUSD 12.15
USDCAD 8.7975 USDCAD 8.7975
AUDCAD 10.41 AUDCAD 10.41
AUDCHF 12.885 AUDCHF 12.885
AUDJPY 10.665 AUDJPY 10.665
AUDNZD 8.835 AUDNZD 8.835
CADCHF 12.885 CADCHF 12.885
CADJPY 10.665 CADJPY 10.665
CHFJPY 7.6125 CHFJPY 7.6125
EURAUD 8.685 EURAUD 8.685
EURCAD 12.03 EURCAD 12.03
EURDKK 8.28 EURDKK 8.28
EURHUF 56.4675 EURHUF 56.4675
EURMXN 10.02 EURMXN 10.02
EURNOK 10.1175 EURNOK 10.1175
EURNZD 11.355 EURNZD 11.355
EURSEK 13.2825 EURSEK 13.2825
GBPAUD 11.34 GBPAUD 11.34
GBPCAD 13.5825 GBPCAD 13.5825
GBPNZD 14.7375 GBPNZD 14.7375
GBPSGD 20.7975 GBPSGD 20.7975
NZDCAD 12.03 NZDCAD 12.03
NZDCHF 11.205 NZDCHF 11.205
NZDJPY 5.67 NZDJPY 5.67
NZDSGD 20.7975 NZDSGD 20.7975
USDCNH 8.1675 USDCNH 8.1675
USDDKK 10.5375 USDDKK 10.5375
USDHUF 10.155 USDHKD 5.445
USDMXN 68.4075 USDHUF 10.155
USDNOK 10.11 USDMXN 68.4075
USDSGD 9.9975 USDNOK 10.11

Pro
Instrument uUsD
EURUSD 2.4
GBPUSD 15
USDJPY 1.725
USDCHF 2.175
EURGBP 1.425
EURJPY 0.825
EURCHF 1.275
GBPJPY 0.825
GBPCHF 2.175
AUDUSD 1.2
NZDUSD 1.2
USDCAD 0.825
AUDCAD 0.825
AUDCHF 1.275
AUDJPY 1.5
AUDNZD 0.75
CADCHF 3.375
CADJPY 1.95
CHFJPY 0.825
EURAUD 0.75
EURCAD 1.5
EURDKK 0
EURHUF 0
EURMXN 4.8
EURNOK 0
EURNZD 2.85
EURSEK 0
GBPAUD 1.35
GBPCAD 1.5
GBPNZD 1.275
GBPSGD 0
NZDCAD 0.825
NZDCHF 3.45
NZDJPY 0.825
NZDSGD 0
USDCNH 0.6375
USDDKK 0
USDHKD 1.9125
USDHUF 0
USDMXN 3.9
USDNOK 3.675




USDSEK
USDTRY
USDZAR
USDHKD
XAGUSD
XAUUSD
Gold
XPDUSD
XPTUSD
XBRUSD
XTIUSD
AEXEUR
AXJAUD
DJIUSD
FA0EUR
FTSGBP
GEREUR
HSIHKD
IBXEUR
ITAEUR
JPXIPY
NDXUSD
SPXUSD
SSMCHF
STXEUR
BCHBTC
BCHUSD
BTCUSD
DASHBTC
DASHUSD
EOSUSD
ETHBTC
ETHUSD
LTCUSD
NEOUSD
XMRBTC
XMRUSD
XRPUSD
ZECBTC
ZECUSD

9.3
1.3275
20.5275
5.445
19.125
9
9
45.75
49.5
4.5
3.6
0.03
0.21
1.365
0.315
0.39
0.675
0.1125
0.3975
1.1475
0.00825
0.465
0.1575
0.5025
0.1875
0.075
0.075
1.26
0.0375
0.03
0.0075
0.9375
0.915
0.0525
0.045
0.09
0.0975
0.0225
0.0225
0.03

USDSGD
USDSEK
USDTRY
USDZAR
XAGUSD
XAUUSD
Gold
XPTUSD
XPDUSD
XBRUSD
XTIUSD
DJIUSD
NDXUSD
SPXUSD
AEXEUR
AXJAUD
GEREUR
FA0EUR
FTSGBP
HSIHKD
IBXEUR
SSMCHF
STXEUR
ITAEUR
JPXJPY
BTCUSD
ETHUSD
EOSUSD
NEOUSD
DASHUSD
XMRUSD
BCHUSD
ZECUSD
LTCUSD
BCHBTC
DASHBTC
ETHBTC
XMRBTC
ZECBTC
XRPUSDT

9.9975
9.3
1.3275
20.5275
19.125
9
9
49.5
45.75
4.5
3.6
1.365
0.465
0.1575
0.03
0.21
0.675
0.315
0.39
0.1125
0.3975
0.5025
0.1875
1.1475
0.00825
1.26
0.915
0.0075
0.045
0.03
0.0975
0.075
0.03
0.0525
0.075
0.0375
0.9375
0.09
0.0225
0.0225

USDSGD
USDSEK
USDTRY
USDZAR
XAGUSD
XAUUSD
Gold
XPTUSD
XPDUSD
XBRUSD
XTIUSD
DJIUSD
NDXUSD
SPXUSD
AEXEUR
AXJAUD
GEREUR
FA0EUR
FTSGBP
HSIHKD
IBXEUR
SSMCHF
STXEUR
ITAEUR
JPXJPY
BTCUSD
ETHUSD
EOSUSD
NEOUSD
DASHUSD
XMRUSD
BCHUSD
ZECUSD
LTCUSD
BCHBTC
DASHBTC
ETHBTC
XMRBTC
ZECBTC
XRPUSDT

1.95

0.3

16.5
3
3
45
41.25
2.25
2.25
1.365
0.465
0.1575
0.03
0.21
0.675
0.315
0.39
0.1125
0.3975
0.5025
0.1875
1.1475
0.00825
1.26
0.915
0.0075
0.045
0.03
0.0975
0.075
0.03
0.0525
0.075
0.0375
0.9375
0.09
0.0225
0.0225




